
Ex. Rank  Name                        Group         Nation                          Total    

Ex. Range Nom                         Groupe        Nation                          Total    

Coupe Canada de plongeon 2026 Canada Cup of Diving

Womens-Femmes Open 3 M Repechage

Windsor, Ontario,  Canada

Referee: PETERSON, GORDON -  -              Asst. Referee: FYFE, MATT -  -          

Judge 1: FISCHER, JIM -  -                        Judge 2: FREEMAN, KAILA -  -      

Judge 3: FOERESTER, THORALF -  -                  Judge 4: LORTIE, STEPHANE -  -    

Judge 5: RICHMOND, EMILY -  -                     Judge 6: HALL, KEVIN -  -         

Judge 7: WU, HAOTAO -  -                

    1.  VERZYL, SOPHIA                Open          USA                            296.40

              107B  3.1        6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.0   52.70     52.70 (7)

              405B  3.0        7.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   63.00    115.70 (3)

              305B  3.0        6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0   51.00    166.70 (5)

              205B  3.0        7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   60.00    226.70 (4)

              5154B 3.4        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 6.5 6.5   69.70    296.40 (1)

    2.  JASMIN, AMÉLIE-LAURA          Open          CAN                            293.00

              205B  3.0        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.5   58.50     58.50 (4)

              5152B 3.0        6.5 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   58.50    117.00 (2)

              107B  3.1        6.5 7.5 7.0 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.0   62.00    179.00 (1)

              305B  3.0        7.5 7.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   66.00    245.00 (1)

              405B  3.0        6.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.0   48.00    293.00 (2)

    3.  ROLLINSON, AMY                Open          GBR                            291.60

              405B  3.0        7.5 7.0 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0   63.00     63.00 (1)

              205B  3.0        5.5 6.5 4.5 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.5   48.00    111.00 (5)

              305B  3.0        6.0 5.0 6.0 5.5 5.0 6.5 6.0   52.50    163.50 (6)

              107B  3.1        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   65.10    228.60 (2)

              5152B 3.0        7.5 6.0 7.5 6.5 6.0 7.0 7.5   63.00    291.60 (3)

    3.  PALKHIVALA, SONYA             Open          CAN                            291.60

              5152B 3.0        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5 5.5   51.00     51.00 (8)

              205B  3.0        6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   57.00    108.00 (7)

              305B  3.0        7.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 5.5 7.0   61.50    169.50 (4)

              405B  3.0        6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   57.00    226.50 (5)

              107B  3.1        7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   65.10    291.60 (3)

    5.  BENT-ASHMEIL, DESHARNE        Open          GBR                            283.65

              405B  3.0        7.0 6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.5   57.00     57.00 (6)

              107B  3.1        6.0 4.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5   51.15    108.15 (6)

              205B  3.0        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.5   52.50    160.65 (8)

              305B  3.0        6.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0   60.00    220.65 (7)

              5152B 3.0        7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   63.00    283.65 (5)
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    6.  PHAN, NATALIE                 Open          AUS                            281.10

              405B  3.0        6.5 5.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.5   63.00     63.00 (1)

              107B  3.1        6.5 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.0   65.10    128.10 (1)

              5152B 3.0        6.5 6.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0 5.0   45.00    173.10 (2)

              205B  3.0        5.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0   54.00    227.10 (3)

              305B  3.0        6.5 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0   54.00    281.10 (6)

    7.  DOVISON, LUCY                 Open          AUS                            279.30

              405B  3.0        6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   51.00     51.00 (8)

              107B  3.1        5.5 6.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 6.5   55.80    106.80 (8)

              205B  3.0        5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.0   54.00    160.80 (7)

              305B  3.0        6.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 5.5 6.5 6.5   58.50    219.30 (8)

              5152B 3.0        7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   60.00    279.30 (7)

    8.  O'BRIEN, BRITTANY             Open          AUS                            276.15

              405B  3.0        7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   61.50     61.50 (3)

              107B  3.1        5.0 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 5.5   51.15    112.65 (4)

              205B  3.0        6.5 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   60.00    172.65 (3)

              305B  3.0        6.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   52.50    225.15 (6)

              5152B 3.0        5.5 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.5 5.5   51.00    276.15 (8)

    9.  KIM, NAHYUN                   Open          KOR                            247.20

              105B  2.4        6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 6.5   49.20     49.20 (11)

              5152B 3.0        6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5   55.50    104.70 (9)

              305B  3.0        5.5 6.5 5.0 6.0 5.0 5.5 6.5   51.00    155.70 (9)

              205B  3.0        5.5 5.5 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.0   51.00    206.70 (9)

              405C  2.7        5.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 5.0 5.5   40.50    247.20 (9)

    10. STEINHAGEN, EMILY             Open          GER                            232.35

              205B  3.0        4.0 4.0 3.0 3.0 3.5 4.0 4.0   34.50     34.50 (12)

              305B  3.0        6.0 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.0 5.5 6.0   51.00     85.50 (12)

              405B  3.0        6.0 5.5 5.5 4.0 5.5 5.5 5.5   49.50    135.00 (12)

              5152B 3.0        5.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.0 5.5 6.0   55.50    190.50 (11)

              107B  3.1        5.0 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5 4.5   41.85    232.35 (10)

    11. MARTINKUS, CHARLOTTE          Open          USA                            229.80

              405B  3.0        6.0 5.5 5.5 5.5 4.5 5.5 5.5   49.50     49.50 (10)

              107B  3.1        4.5 5.0 4.5 4.5 4.5 5.0 5.0   43.40     92.90 (10)

              205C  2.8        6.5 6.5 6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5   54.60    147.50 (10)

              305C  2.8        5.5 5.5 5.5 4.0 4.5 5.0 5.5   44.80    192.30 (10)

              5152B 3.0        4.5 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.5 4.5   37.50    229.80 (11)
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    12. FRAGOEIRO ARCO, LUISA         Open          POR                            215.95

              405B  3.0        6.0 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.5   58.50     58.50 (4)

              205C  2.8        4.0 4.0 3.5 4.0 4.0 4.0 4.0   33.60     92.10 (11)

              5152B 3.0        6.0 6.0 6.0 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.0   54.00    146.10 (11)

              305C  2.8        3.5 3.0 3.5 3.0 3.0 4.0 4.0   28.00    174.10 (12)

              107B  3.1        4.0 4.0 5.0 5.0 4.5 5.0 4.0   41.85    215.95 (12)
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